
  

 

 LearnAboutMoviePosters.com                                                  February 7,  2023 

LAMP CELEBRATES ITS 
22nd ANNIVERSARY  

Learn About Movie Posters celebrated 
its 22nd anniversary in January. LAMP 
opened with 200 pages in January of 
2001 and now has over 200,000 pages 
online.  

Thanks to our wonderful sponsors, listed 
at the end of this Lamp Post, for their 
support of our site.  

A special thanks to founding sponsor 
Bruce Hershenson of emovieposter.com 
for his many years of support.    

Propstore Poster  
Online Auction 

Feb 2 – Mar 2, 2023 
London 

 

Propstore’s London office is presenting 
its March Poster Only Auction of 580 lots 
of rare and collectible posters, artwork 
and more February 2 - March 2, 2023. 
Page 4. 

MOVIE POSTER ARCHIVES 
LAGNIAPPE AUCTION 

FEB. 20 - 26th 
 

Movie Poster Archives will present its 
next Lagniappe Auction will begin on 
Monday, February 20th and end on 
Sunday, February 26th at 10:00 p.m. 
CST.   

FINAL DATE TO SEND CONSIGNMENTS FOR EMOVIEPOSTER.COM 
APRIL MAJOR AUCTION IS FEBRUARY 24TH (you have to SEND by 
that date, not get them here by that date) 

WELCOME NEW LAMP 
SPONSOR PROPSTORE’S  

LOS ANGELES OFFICE 
 

We are happy to announce that 
Propstore’s Los Angeles office, under 
the direction of Grey Smith, has joined 
their UK counterpart as a LAMP 
sponsor. 
 
Propstore will be presenting its May 
Poster Online Auction:  Los Angeles on 
April 19 - May 17 & 18, 2023. 
 
Be sure to register for upcoming auction 
updates HERE! 

http://www.emovieposter.com/
https://propstoreauction.com/auctions/info/id/363?_gl=1*1918kjk*_ga*Mzk0OTM3NTIyLjE2NzU3ODg3NDE.*_ga_G5FGFR31E3*MTY3NTc4ODc0MC4xLjAuMTY3NTc4ODc0MC42MC4wLjA.
https://www.movieposterarchives.org/
https://propstore.com/
https://propstore.com/
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The LAMPPOST is a publication of 

 
LearnAboutMoviePosters.com 
Telephone:  (504) 298-LAMP  

 email:  
edp@LearnAboutMoviePosters.com 

 

UPCOMING EVENTS/DEADLINES 

LAMP’s LAMP POST Film Accessory Newsletter features industry news as 
well as product and services provided by Sponsors and Dealers of Learn 
About Movie Posters and the Movie Poster Data Base.  To learn more about 
becoming a LAMP sponsor, click HERE!  Add your name to our Newsletter 
Mailing List HERE! 
 
Visit the LAMP POST Archive to see early editions from 2001-PRESENT.  
The link can be found on the home page nav bar under “General” or click 
HERE. 

Feb 2- Mar 2 Propstore March Poster Online  Auction - London 

Feb 19 eMoviePoster.com’s “All-Signed” Auction  ends 

Feb 20-26 Movie Poster Archives Lagniappe Auction 

Feb 27 
Final date to send consignments to eMoviePoster.com's April 
Major Auction  

Mar 22-29 Movie Poster Archives Lagniappe Auction 

Mar 25-26 Heritage Auction Movie Posters Signature Auction 

Mar 26 eMoviePoster.com's April Major Auction goes "live"  

April 8 
Last Moving Picture Show Non-Movie Poster Auction with 
Premier Auction Galleries 

April 16 eMoviePoster.com's April Major Auction ends 

April 19 -  
May 17 & 18 

Propstore May Poster Online  Auction - Los Angeles 

mailto:edp@LearnAboutMoviePosters.com
http://www.learnaboutmovieposters.com/newsite/INDEX/ARTICLES/LAMPPrograms.asp
mailto:sue@learnaboutmovieposters.com?subject=LAMP%20Newsletter%20Mailing%20List
http://www.learnaboutmovieposters.com/newsite/lagniappe/lamppost/Newsletter-archive.asp
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https://propstore.com/
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*HUNDREDS OF ICONIC FILM & MUSIC POSTERS WORTH 
OVER £400,000 TO BE AUCTIONED IN THE UK* 

  
PROPSTORE WILL BE AUCTIONING OVER 570 FILM & MUSIC POSTERS, FROM 2ND 

FEBRUARY - 2ND MARCH 2023 

  
  

ONLINE BIDDING IS NOW OPEN 

  
PRICES RANGE FROM £100 TO £20,000 

  
  

AUCTION HIGHLIGHTS INCLUDE: 
  

• A COMPLETE OFFERING OF POSTERS FROM EVERY JAMES BOND FILM STARRING SEAN 
CONNERY – INCLUDING A COUNTRY-OF-ORIGIN UK QUAD FOR HIS 007 DEBUT DR. NO 
(1962) EST. £10,000-£20,000 ($11,500 - $23,000) 

   

• THE SALE FEATURES AN INCREDIBLE COLLECTION OF VINTAGE DISNEY POSTERS AND 
ARTWORK INCLUDING A SNOW WHITE AND THE SEVEN DWARFS (1937) 1944 UK QUAD, 
EST. £2,000 - £4,000 ($2,300 - $4,600) AND A UK QUAD FOR ALICE IN WONDERLAND (1951), 
EST. £500 - £1,000 ($575 - $1,150) 

   

• STAR WARS FANS WILL BE VYING FOR THE CHANCE TO OWN A RARE SET OF ALEC 
GUINNESS AUTOGRAPHED STAR WARS SPECIAL EDITION TRILOGY (1997) POSTERS BY 
CELEBRATED ARTIST DREW STRUZAN, EST. £3,000 - £6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900) 

   

• COLLECTORS WILL ALSO BE BIDDING ON THE COMPLETE SET OF LIMITED-EDITION 
POSTERS CREATED EXCLUSIVELY FOR ODEON CINEMAS BY PRINTING COMPANY MARLER 
HALEY FOR THE RELEASE OF STAR WARS: A NEW HOPE (1977), EST. £4,000 - £8,000 
($4,600 - $9,200) 

   

• PROPSTORE ARE PLEASED TO OFFER FOR AUDREY HEPBURN COLLECTORS – A US ONE 
SHEET FOR BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY’S, EST £5,000 - £10,000 ($5,750 - £11,500) WHICH 
REMAINS ONE OF THE MOST SOUGHT-AFTER FILM POSTERS OF THE 1960’S 

   

• KNOWN AS THE “LUCKY STRIKE” DESIGN, A RARE ADVANCE US ONE SHEET FOR QUENTIN 
TARANTINO’S CRITICALLY ACCLAIMED SECOND FILM PULP FICTION (1994) WILL BE ON 
OFFER FOR AN ESTIMATE OF £3,000-£6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900). 

 

 
Propstore – one of the world’s leading Entertainment Memorabilia Auctioneers, have 
announced the launch of their 11th UK poster auction with over 570 rare, sought-after 
posters and artworks that are expected to fetch in excess of £400,000. The auction is 
open for bidding from 2nd February 2023)until the timed online-only auction begins to 
close from 1PM GMT on Thursday 2nd March 2023.  
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The online-only auction is suitable for fans with a variety of budgets and is now open 
for registration and bidding via: https://propstoreauction.com/auctions/info/id/348 
  
Top items to be sold at Propstore’s poster auction include: 
  

• JAMES BOND: DR. NO (1962) UK Quad, 1962 - est. £10,000 - £20,000 ($11,500 - $23,000) 

• JAMES BOND: FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE (1963) UK Quad, 1963 - est. £8,000 - £16,000 ($9,200 - 
$18,400) 

• BREAKFAST AT TIFFANY'S (1961) US One-Sheet, 1961 - est. £5,000 - £10,000 ($5,750 - $10,500) 

• STAR WARS: A NEW HOPE (1977) Complete Marler Haley Set - UK Quad with Four Double Crowns, 
1977 - est. £4,000 - £8,000 ($4,600 - $9,200) 

• GET CARTER (1971) UK Quad, 1971 - est. £3,000 - £6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900) 

• PULP FICTION (1994) US "Lucky Strike" One-Sheet, 1994 - est. £3,000 - £6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900) 

• STAR WARS SPECIAL EDITION TRILOGY (1997) Set of Three Sir Alec Guinness Autographed Posters 
with Hand-Written Calling Card, 1997 - est. £3,000 - £6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900) 

• THUNDERBIRDS ARE GO (1966) UK Quad - Style A, 1966 - est. £3,000 - £6,000 ($3,450 - $6,900) 

• SNOW WHITE AND THE SEVEN DWARFS (1937) UK Quad, 1944 - est. £2,000 - £4,000 ($2,300 - $4,600) 

• QUATERMASS AND THE PIT (1967) UK Quad, 1967 - est. £1,500 - £3,000 ($1,725 - $3,450) 

• E.T. THE EXTRA TERRESTRIAL (1982) US One-Sheet "Bike Over The Moon" Style (27" x 41"), 1982 - est. 
£1,000 - £2,000 ($1,150 - $2,300) 

• RAIDERS OF THE LOST ARK (1981) US Three-Sheet, 1981 - est. £1,000 - £2,000 ($1,150 - $2,300) 

• CHELSEA GIRLS (1966) British Double-Crown, 1970 - est. £800 - £1,600 ($920 - $1,840) 

• FERRIS BUELLER'S DAY OFF (1986) UK Quad, 1986 - est. £800 - £1,600 ($920 - $1,840) 

• FANTASTIC VOYAGE (1966) UK Quad, 1966 - est. £750 - £1,500 ($862 - $1,725) 

• BUTCH CASSIDY AND THE SUNDANCE KID (1969) UK Quad, 1969 - est. £700 - £1,400 ($805 - $1,610) 

• BACK TO THE FUTURE PART II (1989) Michael J. Fox and Christopher Lloyd Autographed UK Quad, 
1989 - est. £600 - £1,200 

• ALICE IN WONDERLAND (1951) UK Quad, 1951 - est. £500 - £1,000 ($575 - $1,150) 

• JAWS (1975) Two Signed and Hand-Numbered Limited-Edition Prints by Laurent Durieux (Sunrise and 
Sunset), 2020 - est. £400 - £800 ($460 - $920) 

• THE HOUND OF THE BASKERVILLES (1959) Paul Shipper Collection: Signed and Hand-Annotated Artist 
Proof Key Art Print by Paul Shipper, 2015 - est. £100 - £200 ($115 - $230) 

  
Mark Hochman, Propstore’s Director of Consignments for Posters & Music commented: 
“Propstore’s first poster auction of 2023 is a fantastic start to the year! Our James Bond, Star Wars, 
Horror and Autographed pieces represent some of the best content we have ever offered and 
include a full set of country-of-origin UK quads for all six of Sean Connery's James Bond movies, 
from Dr. No through to Diamonds are Forever. Star Wars fans will be thrilled to see our amazing 
selection of original posters, which includes three from the 1997 Special Edition releases ALL 
signed by Sir Alec Guinness with an incredible back story and provenance.” 
  

ONLINE BIDDING IS NOW OPEN  
UNTIL 2ND MARCH 2023 1PM GMT. 

http://tracking.vuelio.co.uk/tracking/click?d=rCu1CkksbwPY3LgRIlvBd9d8PMEhvdAk8pG_wXlS1euVydVyQyu4-eb7OpI77rPXv1TF8xbwfkJzBrrOb4PAWnDXr0i1ZVlmb1wxXfjHX5fbXhnp1J08DO0eC1lbxiJJ7yGihYqUE5IYNUJ6l_dA9Q6y-yDwF1Y_XNHBRHxDu6G_0
https://propstoreauction.com/auctions/catalog/id/363?utm_source=bidnow&utm_medium=landingpage&utm_campaign=pa11
https://propstoreauction.com/auctions/catalog/id/363?utm_source=bidnow&utm_medium=landingpage&utm_campaign=pa11
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Time is running out to consign to our April Major Auction!  

Our April Major Auction begins March 26th and includes the items pictured below and 
MUCH more (which we have not yet entered!).  

THE FINAL DATE TO SEND YOUR CONSIGNMENTS FOR THIS AUCTION 
IS FEBRUARY 24TH (you have to SEND by that date, not get them here by 
that date) 

Our December Major Auction is now "in the books" and took in $565,577.00 (and our 
Major Mondo III auction took in $388,241.00)! So of course (because there is no rest 
for the weary) we are NOW looking for consignments to our April Major Auction 
(which will include the items shown here)! Contact us today with what you have and 
you may see YOUR posters in our next preview ad! 

http://www.emovieposter.com/learnmore/?page=external_lamp
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230130_april_preview.jpg
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39th ALL SIGNED AUCTION ENDS FEBRUARY 19th 

Sunday January 29th, we added a wonderful selection of 593 personally autographed 
items of all types and sizes (our 39th all signed auction, one of our best ones ever!)! 
They end Sunday February 19th starting at 7 PM CST, and you can see them all at 
http://www.emovieposter.com/agallery/15.html 
 
Here are a few of the top items:  

https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230124_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230109_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230104_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20221222_april_preview.jpg
http://www.emovieposter.com/agallery/15.html


8 

3x0008 BATMAN 
signed WC 1966 by 
Adam West, Burt Ward, 
Meredith, Gorshin, 
Romero AND 
Meriwether!  

3x0021 CAINE MUTINY 
signed hardcover book 
1954 by Humphrey Bogart, 
Bacall, Wouk & TWENTY
-SIX others!  

3x0020 TIN WOODMAN 
OF OZ signed hardcover 
book 1918 by Garland, 
Morgan, Bolger, Lahr, Haley 
& 2 more!  

3x0426 ALEC GUINNESS 
signed 8x10 still 1977 great 
portrait as Obi-Wan Kenobi in 
Star Wars!  

3x0019 JOHN F. 
KENNEDY signed 
hardcover book 1956 
Profiles in Courage, to 
campaign worker's 
father!  

3x0166 STAR TREK 
signed 1sh 1979 by 
William Shatner, 
Doohan, Takei, Koenig, 

3x0071 STAN 
LAUREL signed letter 
1961 he only wishes 
Ollie could have seen 
them receive an Oscar!  

3x0175 SUSPICION signed TC 
1941 by Joan Fontaine, directed by 
Hitchcock, Cary Grant, ultra rare!  

3x0247 REAR WINDOW signed 
LC #4 1954 by James Stewart, best 
c/u with Grace Kelly, Alfred 

3x0218 IT'S A WONDERFUL LIFE 
signed LC #7 1946 by James Stewart, 
who's accusing Lionel Barrymore!  

http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446818
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446831
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446830
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447236
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447236
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447236
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447236
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447236
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446829
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446976
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446976
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446976
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446976
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446976
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446881
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446985
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446985
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446985
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6446985
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447057
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447057
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447057
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447057
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447028
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447028
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447028
http://auctions.emovieposter.com/Bidding.taf?_function=detail&Auction_uid1=6447028
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eMoviePoster.com has NEW RULES 
on consigning! 
 

 

Here are the current rules on consigning to eMoviePoster.com (this 
has been in effect for over a year, but we are now strictly enforcing 
it): 
 
1) All consignments MUST have a solid realistic individual retail of $30 
per item to qualify for single auctions. If you want your single auction 
items auctioned far more quickly, then send them organized as to 
type, country and size. 
 
2) If you want to send items that have a realistic retail of UNDER $30 
(solely to be placed in bulk lots), they MUST be kept separated from 
your single sale items (either within the same package or in separate 
ones), and THEY MUST BE SORTED BY SIZE OR COUNTRY (and not be 
in bags or boards). 
 
3) ALL consignment packages much contain a realistic overall 
minimum realistic retail value of at least $200. 
 
That is all the rules! They are not "new" as they have been in place for 
over a year, but a few consignors keep ignoring them, and EFFECTIVE 
IMMEDIATELY we will be returning (at the consignor's cost) all 
packages that break any of these three simple rules. 

And PLEASE! We don't want bottom of the barrel items, (like ones 
in terrible condition, ones that nobody wants, etc) AT ALL! But 
since some people can't tell what these are, we will still (for now) 
allow consignors to send them, but ONLY if they give us the OK to 
trash items of no value. 

WE WANT TO BUILD AN EMOVIEPOSTER.COM THAT CAN KEEP 
BEING THESE BEST AUCTION HOUSE THERE IS FOR YEARS TO 
COME, AND IT IS ONLY THROUGH STRICTLY ENFORCING THE 
ABOVE RULES THAT WE CAN DO SO. IT IS IN THE BEST INTEREST 
OF EVERY COLLECTOR AND CONSIGNOR FOR THAT TO HAPPEN! 
THANKS FOR BEING UNDERSTANDING OF THE NEED FOR STRICTLY 
ENFORCING THESE SIMPLE RULES. 

http://www.emovieposter.com/learnmore/?page=external_lamp
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Movie Poster Archives  

 
 
 

LAGNIAPPE AUCTION 
FEBRUARY 20-26, 2023 

MPA will be holding its first Lagniappe Auction of 2023 on February 20-26, 
2023. 
 
Please note that this is a new starting weekday.  
The auction will begin on Monday, February 20 
and end on Sunday, February 26 at 10:00 CST. 
 
In order to clear a section to accommodate our 
next archive expansion, this auction will include 
an odd mixture of titles including Big, The Bounty, 
Ffolkes, Gobs and Gals, Fever in the Blood, Five 
Golden Hours and Beyond the Grave.  All of the 
lots vary in numbers of items and starting bids. 

The auction will be going online for viewing shortly.   Follow the updates on 
Movie Poster Archives. 

https://www.movieposterarchives.org/
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Movie Posters Signature® Auction #7324 

March 25-26, 2023 

Heritage Auctions will hold their Movie Posters Signature Auction 

#7324 on March 25-26, 2023 in Dallas, Texas.  Bidding will begin 

approximately Friday, March 3rd.  

 Featured items include: 

Casablanca (Warner Bros., 1942). Fine/Very Fine on Paper. Half Sheet (22" X 28") Style B.  

https://movieposters.ha.com/c/auction-home.zx?saleNo=7324&ic=Items-OpenAuctions-ComingSoon-BrowseAuctionInfo-071713
https://movieposters.ha.com/c/auction-home.zx?saleNo=7324&ic=Items-OpenAuctions-ComingSoon-BrowseAuctionInfo-071713
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/academy-award-winners/casablanca-warner-bros-1942-fine-very-fine-on-paper-half-sheet-22-x-28-style-b/p/7324-62006.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
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Paradise Canyon (Monogram, 1935). N/A on 
Linen. Three Sheet (40" X 81").  

Adventures of Robin Hood (Warner Bros., 
1938). N/A on Linen. Other Company Three 
Sheet  

Frankenstein Meets the Wolf Man 
(Universal, 1943). Very Fine- on 
Linen. One Sheet (27" X 41"). Karl 
Godwin Artwork  

Invisible Man (Universal, 
1933). Folded, Very 
Fine+. Leader Press One 
Sheet (27" X 41")  

Wizard of Oz (MGM, 1939). Fine 
on Linen. One Sheet (27" X 41") 
Style D  

https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/western/paradise-canyon-monogram-1935-n-a-on-linen-three-sheet-40-x-81-/p/7324-98001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/western/paradise-canyon-monogram-1935-n-a-on-linen-three-sheet-40-x-81-/p/7324-98001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/swashbuckler/the-adventures-of-robin-hood-warner-bros-1938-n-a-on-linen-other-company-three-sheet-measure-/p/7324-91001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/swashbuckler/the-adventures-of-robin-hood-warner-bros-1938-n-a-on-linen-other-company-three-sheet-measure-/p/7324-91001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/swashbuckler/the-adventures-of-robin-hood-warner-bros-1938-n-a-on-linen-other-company-three-sheet-measure-/p/7324-91001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/frankenstein-meets-the-wolf-man-universal-1943-very-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-karl-godwin-artwork/p/7324-75002.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/frankenstein-meets-the-wolf-man-universal-1943-very-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-karl-godwin-artwork/p/7324-75002.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/frankenstein-meets-the-wolf-man-universal-1943-very-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-karl-godwin-artwork/p/7324-75002.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/frankenstein-meets-the-wolf-man-universal-1943-very-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-karl-godwin-artwork/p/7324-75002.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/the-invisible-man-universal-1933-folded-very-fine-leader-press-one-sheet-27-x-41-/p/7324-74001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/the-invisible-man-universal-1933-folded-very-fine-leader-press-one-sheet-27-x-41-/p/7324-74001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/the-invisible-man-universal-1933-folded-very-fine-leader-press-one-sheet-27-x-41-/p/7324-74001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/horror/the-invisible-man-universal-1933-folded-very-fine-leader-press-one-sheet-27-x-41-/p/7324-74001.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/fantasy/the-wizard-of-oz-mgm-1939-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-style-d/p/7324-44003.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/fantasy/the-wizard-of-oz-mgm-1939-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-style-d/p/7324-44003.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
https://movieposters.ha.com/itm/movie-posters/fantasy/the-wizard-of-oz-mgm-1939-fine-on-linen-one-sheet-27-x-41-style-d/p/7324-44003.s?ic5=CatalogHome-FeaturedItems-Thumbnail-071515
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NEW NON-MOVIE POSTER 
AUCTION FOR 2023 

We are thrilled to announce on Saturday, April 8th 2023 Premier Auction 
Galleries, partnered with The Last Moving Picture Company, will host an all-
new Non-Movie Poster Auction. Viewing and live internet auction will be 
held at Premier Auction Galleries, 12587 Chillicothe Rd., Chesterland, OH 
44026. Previewing of all lots will be available Thursday, April 6th  and 
Friday, April 7th from 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM.   
 
There will be 400 lots of travel, World War I, World War II, theatre, 
advertising, circus and more! Bidding will be online ONLY available at 
premierauctiongalleries.com, invaluable, and auctionzip. Buyer’s premium 
is 20%. Shipping available. All questions should be directed to Morris 
Everett, Jr. at 440-256-3660 (store) or 216-598-2468 (cell), and by email 
at lastmo@aol.com, or morriseverettjr@yahoo.com.  
 
This is a departure for the Last Moving Picture Company from our 
regular movie poster auction, but fear not, for it will return again in 
October, and we are currently accepting quality consignments! 
 
-Morris Everett, Jr. 

mailto:lastmo@aol.com
mailto:morriseverettjr@yahoo.com
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NEW ADDITIONS 

THE LAST TRAIN FROM GUN 

HILL - 120x160cm 

JAWS 2 - 100x140cm Poster THE GREAT 

VADROUILLE -  60x80cm 

THE HOLIDAYS OF MONSIEUR 

HULOT -  60x80 

DAVID LYNCH THE ART LIFE - 

120x160cm 

LE CORNIAUD - 60x80cm 

New additions added to the  website.  Click here to see all of the listings. 

https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/collections/affiches-de-cinema/products/affiche-le-dernier-train-de-gun-hill-anthony-quinn-kirk-douglas-120x160cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/collections/affiches-de-cinema/products/affiche-le-dernier-train-de-gun-hill-anthony-quinn-kirk-douglas-120x160cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-italienne-les-dents-de-la-mer-2-jaws-2-roy-scheider-100x140cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-la-grande-vadrouille-bourvil-louis-de-funes-gerard-oury-60x80cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-la-grande-vadrouille-bourvil-louis-de-funes-gerard-oury-60x80cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-les-vacances-de-monsieur-hulot-mer-plage-jacques-tati-pierre-etaix-60x80
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-les-vacances-de-monsieur-hulot-mer-plage-jacques-tati-pierre-etaix-60x80
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-roulee-david-lynch-the-art-life-rick-barnes-120x160cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-roulee-david-lynch-the-art-life-rick-barnes-120x160cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/products/affiche-le-corniaud-bourvil-louis-de-funes-gerard-oury-60x80cm
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us/collections/affiches-de-cinema/products/affiche-le-dernier-train-de-gun-hill-anthony-quinn-kirk-douglas-120x160cm
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Movie Poster Archives  

 
 
 

MPA Receives Silent Collection 

Movie Poster Archives has received a tremendous collection of almost 400 lobby 
cards from the silent era. This fantastic collection was received in beautiful condition 
from super collector Dwight Cleveland.    
 
Dwight began collecting posters in 1977 while  in high school, inspired by film posters 
in an art teacher’s classroom.  He went on to amass a monumental 45,000 works 
collected from 58 countries worldwide.  Since 2016, he has donated many of the 
pieces from his archive. 
 
Here are a few examples of this wonderful gift: 
 
Are All Men Alike? – 1920 Metro comedy drama directed by Phil Rosen and starring 
May Allison, Wallace MacDonald and John Elliott. 
 
Back Home and Broke – 1922 Paramount comedy drama directed by Alfred E. Green 
and starring Thomas Meighan, Lila Lee and Frederick Burton.  

Blind Goddess – 1926 Paramount mystery drama directed by Victor Fleming and 
starring Jack Holt, Ernest Torrence and Esther Ralston.  
 
The Blooming Angel – 1920 Samuel Goldwyn comedy directed by Victor Schertzinger 
and starring Madge Kennedy, Pat O’Malley and Margery Wilson. 
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Bunty Pulls the Strings – 1921 Samuel Goldwyn comedy directed by Reginald Barker 
and starring Louisiana’s own First Lady of Film – Leatrice Joy (Zeidler), Russell 
Simpson and Raymond Hatton. 
 
A Child For Sale – 1921 Graphic Film Corp. drama directed by Ivan Abramson and 
starring Gladys Leslie, Creighton Hale and Bobby Connelly. 

Cold Steel – 1921 Robertson-Cole action drama directed by Sherwood MacDonald 
and starring J. P. McGowan, Kathleen Clifford and Stanhope Wheatcroft. 
 
The Country Mouse – 1914 Bosworth comedy directed by Hobart Bosworth and 
starring Hobart Bosworth, Adele Farrington and Myrtle Stedman. 
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The Fighting Heart – 1925 Fox Film action drama directed by John Ford and starring 
George O’Brien, Billie Dove and Francis Ford. 
 
Forbidden Valley – 1920 Pathe drama directed by J. Stuart Blackton and starring May 
McAvoy, Bruce Gordon and William R. Dunn.  

This is just to present a few – BUT THE SAD THING IS… 
 

ALL OF THE ABOVE TITLES ARE LOST FILMS 
 

We want to thank Dwight Cleveland for this 
wonderful collection donation. 

WANT TO HELP THE ARCHIVE? 
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Help us preserve these gems before they are all gone! There are many 
ways that you can help.  
 
 Donate.  As a non-profit, you can donate cash and use it as a tax write-

off. 

 Join Friends of the Archive. 

 Have a great collection and decide it’s time for it to be preserved – 
DON’T DONATE IT TO A LOCAL MUSEUM – contact us and we’ll be 
glad to explain why. 

 Sponsor a special collection or event (like our new silent lobby cards). 

 Get on our mailing list to keep up with all the new programs that we are 
adding. 

 Support our Lagniappe Auctions.  Here is where we turn our duplicates 
and/or items that do not conform to our programs into revenue to 
support our cause. 

 Follow/Like us on social media: 

 

IF YOU LIVE IN THE METRO  
NEW ORLEANS AREA 

 
 Come by the gallery and join our volunteer 

program to help us with a variety of areas.  

 Support our gift shop by purchasing great items 
(excess and non-conforming) for your personal 
collection. 

Have other ideas – we’re open for discussion. For any of the above or to 
find out more – contact Linda – Linda@MoviePosterArchives.org 
 
 

Movie Poster Archives Gallery & Gifts 
605 Lapalco, Suite M - Belle Meade Shopping Center 

Gretna, Louisiana  70056 

      

https://www.movieposterarchives.org/giving/
https://www.movieposterarchives.org/donations/friends/
https://www.movieposterarchives.org/contact-us/
mailto:https://www.movieposterarchives.org/contact-us/?subject=Mailing%20List
https://www.movieposterarchives.org/contact-us/
mailto:Linda@MoviePosterArchives.org
https://www.facebook.com/MoviePosterArchives
https://twitter.com/ArchivesPoster
https://www.instagram.com/movieposterarchives/
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The brilliant British GOLDFINGER Quad adds the Midas 
Touch to a lineup that includes STAR WARS, STALKER, 
Action and Art  

 

Dear Friends and Movie Lovers:  

 

Hello from Hollywood. Highlights this month include 

the brilliant GOLDFINGER Quad above and this 

rolled Advance 1 Sheet for STAR WARS. Plus the 

usual mix of unique international posters and 

classic favorites:  

New Acquisitions 

 

Matthew McCarthy 

Film/Art Gallery 

The Saul Bass Archive  

https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=5a142495c1&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=77669a4b40&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=44c8c8b652&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=b1f97720ca&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=5aa28a9d6e&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=78b63c357a&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=a61e65d0c0&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=0429a62223&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=ef66b10f9a&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=21113704e0&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=2c2dc0462b&e=f469a8e2bf
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https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=1463d32d94&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=6e61b462b3&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=c5072df473&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=b830e25773&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=229c033fd6&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=8ad9a5165f&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=a4215d7967&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=a5710d940b&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=9da05a1342&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=7ee2c54bca&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=af42d2d5dd&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=f8d147f57a&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=503cf19de4&e=f469a8e2bf
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Our mailing address is: 

Film Art Gallery 

6311 Romaine Street, suite 7106 

Los Angeles, CA 90038 

https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=44217932ed&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=94b3959063&e=f469a8e2bf
https://filmartgallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=3d03121ee09d6d30f7af66866&id=586f766907&e=f469a8e2bf
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THE 2023 WINTER POSTER  

COLLECTION IS HERE 

You can go straight to the BLOG here  

Check ALL the amazing movie posters of Gina's BLOG by clicking on the link above. 
 
NEW EBAY Clients: please always contact me here as you will have more choice 
and NO VAT/sales taxes for both international and US customers (except for NY state 
residents). We will also match any campaigns we do on ebay so always reach out here 
first! 
 
Insurance is now mandatory for all international shipments (to be added after 
purchase based on amount)  
 
Dear Posterophiles,  
 
GINA LOLLOBRIGIDA just recently passed away at the advanced age of 96 years old, 
having lived a very full and rich life to say the least.  
 
"The Most Beautiful Woman In The World", one of her many nicknames, mesmerized 
the whole world with her charisma, charm, beauty and body between 1950 and 1969 
when she was at the zenith of her fame.  
 
Short in height (1,58 m) but gifted with very generous curves, La Lollo was especially 
famous in France, thanks to her roles in classics like Fanfan la tulipe or Notre-Dame de 
Paris but also because her nickname, La Lollo, was very much loved by French men - 
as in local slang "Lolos" means "big tits" - and as the French (perverted minded as we 
are) thought it was given to reflect exactly what her body showed...None of that is true 
as it was just a diminutive of her long name; the Italian even baptized a curly lettuce 
with the La Lollo nickname as an honor!!   
 
Lollobrigida exuded sexuality, without any complexes, at a time when morality was 
paramount. Her very revealing dress in The Dolls (Le bambole) was the talk of the 
Press and even outraged the Vatican in 1965!   
 
 

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=a5e57f47a6&e=d8061c079c
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=1fbbd472bc&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=740ede034b&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=92de2c93f7&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=41ce9e0dc1&e=6b57b64355
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Her roles as temptress, seductress, ogress, small virtue woman allowed her to 
become one of the biggest movie stars not only in her native Italy but also in France 
and in the USA where she acted next to some of the greatest leading men (Frank 
Sinatra, Burt Lancaster, Yul Brynner, Yves Montand, Jean-Paul Belmondo, Anthony 
Quinn, Sean Connery, Rock Hudson...)  
 
Her rivalry with Sophia Loren, real or fabricated, is very well documented by the Press 
in the 50's and 60's. It never faded as Gina didn't consider any equals. She 
however lost the role for Lady L in 1965 to La Loren!  
 
Another role which she auditioned but lost was the one for Roman Holiday in 1953 
which ultimately was given to Audrey Hepburn.  
 
Married to Milko Skofic between 1949 and 1968, with whom she had a son, Gina was 
a well known devourer of men and partners. By 1972 she decided to pause her acting 
career to devote herself to her son and to her love of photojournalism where she was 
really good at, having had several exhibitions and landing one of the very first 
interviews given by Fidel Castro!  
 
A shrewd businesswoman, she 
amassed a large fortune and 
had the last laugh with another 
rival, Elizabeth Taylor, when her 
pearl diamond earrings sold in 
1993 for nearly 5 million dollars 
(compared to just under 2 
million for La Liz), money she 
gave to stem cell research.   
 
A grande dame generous in 
curves, talent and heart!  
 
THIS WEEK'S BLOG (click 
here) showcases 10 different 
entries featuring some of la 
Lollo's best movies with 
splendid posters from all 
around the world.  
 
Among those included in the 
Blog, one I am particularly fond 
of is the Danish poster of the 
1969 comedy, Buona Sera Mrs 
Campbell (which inspired 
ABBA's Mamma Mia)!  
 
 

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=72db2274d0&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=72db2274d0&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=23e7b88566&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=23e7b88566&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=355e66c6b2&e=6b57b64355
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WHAT'S NEW THIS WEEK? 

* NEW ITEMS: The 2023 WINTER COLLECTION with 687 posters is available in 
the NEW PRODUCTS section. Enjoy a curated selection of 20 posters below with a 
strong focus on Italy to honor La Lollo's roots.  
 
We start with a bevy of beauties, Virna Lisi, Claudine Auger, Marisa Mell and Ursula 
Andress in Anyone Can Play (Le dolci signore) the 1968 Italian sex comedy, and its 
superb large 2 panel Italian poster. Painting by Sandro Symeoni.. 
 
Another Hollywood icon, Marilyn Monroe and the very rare and beautiful Polish poster 
for Bus Stop designed by Janusz Rapnicki. The poster is already linen backed.  
 
A French beauty of a different genre. The famous Gauloise cigarette and its large 
1965 French advertising poster designed by Italian artist Celestino Piatti . 

France and Italy. A union which never fails to produce sparks and beauty. Proof with 
the very rare Italian poster for the Nouvelle Vague classic, Cléo de 5 à 7.  
 
Superb design again with another treasure is the Hungarian poster printed for the first 
release in 1965 of East Of Eden starring another giant of 50's Cinema, James Dean. 
 
Gina co-starred with Sean Connery in 1964 very soon after he became a worldwide 
Star thanks to Dr. No, the first episode of the James Bond franchise. Ultra rare original 
style A Japanese poster.  
 

 

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=7ca42f5b29&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=bee2d14f00&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=71a0d46c5a&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=20357e297f&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=ae728cf71e&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=1f407ea640&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=15bb3f1be0&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=3f53507c60&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=9e2d8578ac&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=b532ea5dd5&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=9bd8513976&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6e83c5237f&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=23718b27d9&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=f743e27ccc&e=6b57b64355
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Christopher Lee....Forever associated with his Dracula 
character. Eerie and vivid limited edition print 
by ElvisDead revisiting the 1969 Hammer Films 
classic, Horror Of Dracula.  

Mesmerizing psychedelic Art with Tornado, the 1971 
head shop poster with Day-Glo inks.  

Psychedelics and Sex Space-Opera!!! Gorgeous 
original Italian fotobusta poster for Barbarella starring 
the ever seductive Jane Fonda.  

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=8b1c7ef1b1&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=0b81208e16&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=c5c31d9505&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=11044d82c2&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=9d09fab74b&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=d0b3b11ca1&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=4f53d49d55&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=e84cebbb6e&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=7c5277f5a1&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=4a4cedc0b5&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=4394badd41&e=6b57b64355
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Louis de Funes, the greatest French comic ever, left us 40 years ago this week. here 
one of the many rare posters we just added to the Collection, i.e. the Italian poster 
for Fantomas contre Scotland Yard. Painting by Enrico De Seta  

Opera and Design...Sublime image by Holger Matthies for the 1984 German 
performance of Prokofiev's Cinderella  

A painting which has truly become iconic. The one by Tom Jung for the US half sheet 
poster of the first ever movie adaptation of Lord Of The Rings in 1978, animated 
by Ralph Bakshi.  

Another monument of Animation yet more Musical. 
Very rare Japanese advertising poster with unique 
design for the original release of Yellow Submarine, the 
1968 Musical comedy inspired by The Beatles' songs.  

Animation, again, with this 2012 limited edition 
print by Tom Whalen for Mondo reinventing the 1952 
Looney Tunes' short, Rabbit Seasoning.  

Beige and yellow colors, again, with this very rare and 
superb concert poster from The Chambers 
Brothers designed by Neil Passey for their 1974 Salt Lake 
City show.  

Amongst the obscure horror movies, this poster is one of 
the most sought after; thanks to Mario Piovano's painting 
for the Italian release of the 1973 Spanish movie, 
Vengeance Of The Zombies (La rebellion de las muertas).  

Amongst the obscure horror movies, this poster is one of the most sought after; thanks 
to Mario Piovano's painting for the Italian release of the 1973 Spanish 
movie, Vengeance Of The Zombies (La rebellion de las muertas).  

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6118accaa6&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=d0c51650df&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=0487cd45bd&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=ebc407c8e9&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=387a9386f6&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=864c62396b&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=9225914619&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6c7a67041f&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6e6f675953&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=568efb1406&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=09479e3ca0&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=c4d5147cf5&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=39e9f4e990&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=8b648d5939&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=1c6b62e653&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=1c6b62e653&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6e7d4da52a&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=f9ed2e0529&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6e7d4da52a&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=f9ed2e0529&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=b6a3646f52&e=6b57b64355
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Another rarity offered in the gallery's new collection is the Japanese poster for Django, 
the 1966 Spaghetti Western classic.  
 
Italian Art with one of Renato Casaro's most stunning paintings, created for the 1967 
rerelease of Somebody Up There Likes Me, the boxing drama starring Paul Newman. 
The poster is already linen backed.  
 
And as we celebrate the Roman native in this week's BLOG, we leave each other with 
this vintage Alitalia poster from 1963 and its photo of the world famous Piazza di 
Spagna and its Spanish steps  

Daniel @ ILLUSTRACTION GALLERY 

email: daniel@illustractiongallery.com 

Cell: 1 646 801 2788 

www.illustractiongallery.com  

https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=bafae913ad&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=0428d753b9&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=de043925ea&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=6ed8106090&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=4e2a4f7007&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=d573ccc5fd&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=ace14ac956&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=42778a0975&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=95a76b36de&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=12f257ae52&e=6b57b64355
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=0b5b800d28&e=6b57b64355
mailto:daniel@illustractiongallery.com
tel:1%20646%20801%202788
https://illustractiongallery.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=0bf70502cb618005b02fd1d72&id=7ad524f54a&e=6b57b64355
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NEW ADDITIONS TO WEBSITE 

HALF SHEETS 

IT’S A WONDERFUL LIFE (1947) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE SEVEN YEAR ITCH (1955) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

PRIDE OF THE YANKEES (1942) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/its-a-wonderful-life-1947-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/its-a-wonderful-life-1947-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-seven-year-itch-1955-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-seven-year-itch-1955-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/pride-of-the-yankees/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/pride-of-the-yankees/
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THE PRINCE AND THE SHOWGIRL 
(1957) – ORIGINAL HALF SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

THE SHE – CREATURE (1956) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

ON THE WATERFRONT (1954) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

MEET JOHN DOE (1945) – ORIGINAL 
HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

WRITTEN ON THE WIND (1956) 
– ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

KISS OF DEATH (1947) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

AFRICAN QUEEN (1951) – ORIGINAL 
HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE APARTMENT (1960) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

CULT OF THE COBRA (1955) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

THE MISFITS (1961) – ORIGINAL 
HALF SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

RETURN OF THE APE MAN (1943) – 
ORIGINAL HALF SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

IVANHOE (1952) – ORIGINAL HALF 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-prince-and-the-showgirl-1957-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-prince-and-the-showgirl-1957-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-prince-and-the-showgirl-1957-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-she-creature-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-she-creature-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-she-creature-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/on-the-waterfront-1954-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/on-the-waterfront-1954-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/on-the-waterfront-1954-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/meet-john-doe-1945-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/meet-john-doe-1945-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/written-on-the-wind-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/written-on-the-wind-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/written-on-the-wind-1956-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/kiss-of-death-1947-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/kiss-of-death-1947-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/kiss-of-death-1947-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/african-queen-1951-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/african-queen-1951-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1960-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1960-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1960-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/cult-of-the-cobra-1955-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/cult-of-the-cobra-1955-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/cult-of-the-cobra-1955-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-misfits-1961-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-misfits-1961-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/return-of-the-ape-man-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/return-of-the-ape-man-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/return-of-the-ape-man-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/ivanhoe-1952-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/ivanhoe-1952-original-half-sheet-movie-poster/
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INSERTS 

ATTACK OF THE 50FT. WOMAN (1958) 
– ORIG INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

REBEL WITHOUT A CAUSE (1955) – 
ORIGINAL INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

CREATURE WALKS AMONG US (1956) – 
ORIGINAL INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

20,000 LEAGUES 
UNDER THE SEA 
(1954) – ORIGINAL 
INSERT MOVIE 
POSTER 

LITTLE MISS BROADWAY 
(1938) – ORIGINAL 
INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

TOUCH OF EVIL (1958) 
– ORIGINAL INSERT 
MOVIE POSTER 

MY FAIR LADY (1964) – 
ORIGINAL INSERT MOVIE 
POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/attack-of-the-50ft-woman-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/attack-of-the-50ft-woman-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/rebel-without-a-cause/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/rebel-without-a-cause/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/creature-walks-among-us-1956-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/creature-walks-among-us-1956-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/20000-leagues-under-the-sea/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/20000-leagues-under-the-sea/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/20000-leagues-under-the-sea/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/20000-leagues-under-the-sea/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/20000-leagues-under-the-sea/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/little-miss-broadway/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/little-miss-broadway/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/little-miss-broadway/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-insert-movie-poster/
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ACTION IN THE NORTH 
ATLANTIC (1943) – 
ORIGINAL INSERT MOVIE 
POSTER 

ONE HUNDRED AND ONE 
(101) DALMATIONS 
(1961) – ORIGINAL 
INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

THERE’S NO BUSINESS 
LIKE SHOW BUSINESS 
(1954) – ORIGINAL 
INSERT MOVIE POSTER 

HOW TO STEAL A 
MILLION (1966) – 
ORIGINAL INSERT MOVIE 
POSTER 

ONE SHEETS 

JAWS (1975) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

HALLOWEEN (1978) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

ALL THAT MONEY CAN 
BUY (1941) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE 
POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/action-in-the-north-atlantic-1943-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/action-in-the-north-atlantic-1943-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/action-in-the-north-atlantic-1943-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/action-in-the-north-atlantic-1943-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/one-hundred-and-one-dalmations-1961-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/one-hundred-and-one-dalmations-1961-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/one-hundred-and-one-dalmations-1961-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/one-hundred-and-one-dalmations-1961-original-insert-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/theres-no-business-like-show-business/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/theres-no-business-like-show-business/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/theres-no-business-like-show-business/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/theres-no-business-like-show-business/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/how-to-steal-a-million/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/how-to-steal-a-million/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/how-to-steal-a-million/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/how-to-steal-a-million/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jaws-1975-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jaws-1975-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jaws-1975-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/halloween-1978-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/halloween-1978-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/halloween-1978-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/all-that-money-can-buy-1941-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/all-that-money-can-buy-1941-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/all-that-money-can-buy-1941-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/all-that-money-can-buy-1941-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
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WILD WILD SUSAN (1925) 
– ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

TOUCH OF EVIL (1958) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

WEST SIDE STORY 
(1961) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE GREAT ESCAPE (1963) 
– ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

THE HUSTLER (R1964) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

FEARLESS VAMPIRE 
KILLERS (1967) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE GODFATHER (1972) 
– ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

WINCHESTER ’73 (1950) 
– ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

STAR WARS (1977) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

MY FAIR LADY (1964) 
– ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

YOUNG FRANKENSTEIN 
(1974) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

BARBARELLA (1968) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wild-wild-susan-1925-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wild-wild-susan-1925-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wild-wild-susan-1925-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/touch-of-evil-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-1961-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-1961-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-1961-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-great-escape-1963-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-great-escape-1963-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-great-escape-1963-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-hustler-r1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-hustler-r1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-hustler-r1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-godfather-1972-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-godfather-1972-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-godfather-1972-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/winchester-73-1950-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/winchester-73-1950-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/winchester-73-1950-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/star-wars-1977-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/star-wars-1977-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/star-wars-1977-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/my-fair-lady-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-frankenstein-1974-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-frankenstein-1974-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-frankenstein-1974-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/barbarella-1968-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/barbarella-1968-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/barbarella-1968-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
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DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER 
(R1980) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE BEATLES AROUND THE 
WORLD (1970) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

LUCKY GHOST (R1943) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

THE THING THAT COULDN’T 
DIE (1958) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

FEARLESS VAMPIRE 
KILLERS (1967) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

WINGS AND THE WOMAN 
(1942) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

THE JOLSON STORY (1946) 
– ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

VOYAGE TO THE END OF THE 
UNIVERSE (1964) – ORIGINAL 
ONE SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

FROM HERE TO ETERNITY 
(R1958) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

YOUNG BESS (1953) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

A TREE GROWS IN BROOKLYN 
(1945) – ORIGINAL ONE 
SHEET MOVIE POSTER 

JAMBOREE (1957) – 
ORIGINAL ONE SHEET 
MOVIE POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/diamonds-are-forever-r1980-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/diamonds-are-forever-r1980-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/diamonds-are-forever-r1980-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-beatles-around-the-world-1970-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-beatles-around-the-world-1970-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-beatles-around-the-world-1970-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/lucky-ghost-r1943-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/lucky-ghost-r1943-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/lucky-ghost-r1943-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/fearless-vampire-killers-1967-original-one-sheet-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wings-and-the-woman-1942-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wings-and-the-woman-1942-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/wings-and-the-woman-1942-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-jolson-story-1946-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-jolson-story-1946-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-jolson-story-1946-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voyage-to-the-end-of-the-universe-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voyage-to-the-end-of-the-universe-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voyage-to-the-end-of-the-universe-1964-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/from-here-to-eternity-r1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/from-here-to-eternity-r1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/from-here-to-eternity-r1958-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-bess-1953-original-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-bess-1953-original-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/young-bess-1953-original-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/a-tree-grows-in-brooklyn-1945-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/a-tree-grows-in-brooklyn-1945-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/a-tree-grows-in-brooklyn-1945-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jamboree-1957-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jamboree-1957-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/jamboree-1957-original-one-sheet-movie-poster/
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LOBBY CARDS 

PRIDE OF THE YANKEES (1942) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

MR. AND MRS. SMITH (1941) – ORIGINAL 
LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

THE MOLE PEOPLE (1956) – ORIGINAL 
LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

THE MAGNIFICENT AMBERSONS 
(1942) – ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD 
MOVIE POSTER 

SUPERMAN AND THE MOLE MEN 
(1951) – ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD 
MOVIE POSTER 

MILDRED PIERCE (1945) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

KEY LARGO (1948) – ORIGINAL 
LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

THE MUMMY (1959) – ORIGINAL 
LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD (1963) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 

TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD (1963) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

THE THING THAT COULDN’T DIE 
(1958) – ORIGINAL TITLE CARD 
MOVIE POSTER 

MOON OVER MIAMI (1941) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/pride-of-the-yankees-1942-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/pride-of-the-yankees-1942-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/mr-and-mrs-smith-1941-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-6/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/mr-and-mrs-smith-1941-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-6/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-mole-people-1956-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-mole-people-1956-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-magnificent-ambersons-1942-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-magnificent-ambersons-1942-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-magnificent-ambersons-1942-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/superman-and-the-mole-men-1951-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/superman-and-the-mole-men-1951-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/superman-and-the-mole-men-1951-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/mildred-pierce-1945-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-5/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/mildred-pierce-1945-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-5/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/mildred-pierce-1945-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-5/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/key-largo-1948-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/key-largo-1948-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-mummy-1959-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-mummy-1959-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/to-kill-a-mockingbird-1963-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-9/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/to-kill-a-mockingbird-1963-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-9/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/to-kill-a-mockingbird-1963-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-6/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/to-kill-a-mockingbird-1963-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-6/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/to-kill-a-mockingbird-1963-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-6/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thing-that-couldnt-die-1958-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/moon-over-miami-1941-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/moon-over-miami-1941-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/moon-over-miami-1941-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
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ABBOTT AND COSTELLO, MEET THE 
MUMMY (1955) – ORIGINAL LOBBY 
CARD MOVIE POSTER 

THE MAN WHO SHOT LIBERTY 
VALANCE (1962) – ORIGINAL 
LOBBY CARD MOVIE POSTER 

WEST SIDE STORY: ACADEMY 
AWARD (1961) – ORIGINAL LOBBY 
CARD MOVIE POSTER 

THE THOMAS CROWN AFFAIR 
(1968) – ORIGINAL LOBBY 
CARD MOVIE POSTER 

VOODOO ISLAND (1957) – 
ORIGINAL TITLE CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

MODERN TIMES (R1958) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

UNDERSEA KINGDOM, 
CHAPTER 12 ASCENT TO THE 
UPPERWORLD (R1950) – 
ORIGINAL TITLE LOBBY CARD 
MOVIE POSTER 

THE BRIDGE ON THE RIVER KWAI 
(1958) – ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD 
MOVIE POSTER 

THE APARTMENT (1961) – 
ORIGINAL LOBBY CARD MOVIE 
POSTER 

https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/abbott-and-costello-meet-the-mummy-1955-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/abbott-and-costello-meet-the-mummy-1955-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/abbott-and-costello-meet-the-mummy-1955-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-3/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-man-who-shot-liberty-valance-1962-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-man-who-shot-liberty-valance-1962-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-man-who-shot-liberty-valance-1962-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-2/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-academy-award-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-7/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-academy-award-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-7/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/west-side-story-academy-award-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-7/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thomas-crown-affair-1968-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-9/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thomas-crown-affair-1968-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-9/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-thomas-crown-affair-1968-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-9/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voodoo-island-1957-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voodoo-island-1957-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/voodoo-island-1957-original-title-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/modern-times-r1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/modern-times-r1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/modern-times-r1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/undersea-kingdom-chapter-12-ascent-r1950-original-title-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/undersea-kingdom-chapter-12-ascent-r1950-original-title-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/undersea-kingdom-chapter-12-ascent-r1950-original-title-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/undersea-kingdom-chapter-12-ascent-r1950-original-title-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/undersea-kingdom-chapter-12-ascent-r1950-original-title-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-bridge-on-the-river-kwai-1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-8/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-bridge-on-the-river-kwai-1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-8/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-bridge-on-the-river-kwai-1958-original-lobby-card-movie-poster-8/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
https://hollywoodposters.com/shop/the-apartment-1961-original-lobby-card-movie-poster/
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NEW FRENCH POSTERS 
More great posters have been added to the French Movie Poster eBay store.  Here 
are just a few.  See all of the new additions HERE 

  
  

 

    

        

        

https://www.ebay.com/str/frenchmoviepostersshop
https://www.ebay.com/str/frenchmoviepostersshop?_sop=10
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885588357?hash=item36b045a585:g:3BMAAOSwdG5j3rPW
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885588359?hash=item36b045a587:g:wJAAAOSwaWZj3rPW
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885588354?hash=item36b045a582:g:LuIAAOSwT3pj3rPW
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885588355?hash=item36b045a583:g:AMoAAOSwxcFj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/334732211075?hash=item4def983383:g:wsMAAOSwj1Nj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/334732211076?hash=item4def983384:g:5eQAAOSwlehj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/334732211077?hash=item4def983385:g:9nAAAOSwTGtj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/334732211078?hash=item4def983386:g:zs0AAOSweBlj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/334732211079?hash=item4def983387:g:hlYAAOSwMSlj3rPV
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885459231?hash=item36b043ad1f:g:SV0AAOSw21Nj3pkd
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885459234?hash=item36b043ad22:g:xnAAAOSwN3xj3pke
https://www.ebay.com/itm/234885459235?hash=item36b043ad23:g:0MUAAOSwh8dj3pke
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100 new film posters and director photos this week on mauvais-genres.com  

https://www.mauvais-genres.com/fr/content/55-le-magasin-mauvais-genres-store?fbclid=IwAR3DUb3cOEIti5AMWgMv1JcOvaHt6JuqQSRmSyYIK4PGr9sKugi0kUKhLVg
http://mauvais-genres.com/?fbclid=IwAR18FPB3CW7CVho6b9gBajEzmbtLQrdbpff9H7Pz3PJKNh9LSl0fcniI7j4
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/fr/affiches-francaises/34931-talons-aiguilles-affiche-de-film-120x160-cm-1991-victoria-abril-marisa-paredes-pedro-almodovar.html
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/fr/affiches-francaises/34891-la-cite-de-dieu-affiche-de-film-120x160-cm-2002-alexandre-rodrigues-fernando-meirelles.html
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/fr/affiches-francaises/34889-arizona-dream-affiche-de-film-40x54-cm-1993-johnny-depp-emir-kusturica.html
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/fr/affiches-am%C3%A9ricaines/32405-everything-everywhere-all-at-once-affiche-de-film-us-intl-69x102-2022-michelle-yeoh-jamie-lee-curtis.html
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From MovieArt with Love 

Here are some great movie posters 
just in time for Valentine’s Day.  
Available for immediate delivery 
or pickup in our gallery in Zurich.  
www.movieart.ch  

http://www.movieart.ch/?fbclid=IwAR11sjiPdwvISqQyHU9veuLgnifCuKOE4BFkhMa4jLwaJz0v3V5KzLBJ774
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MOVIEART.COM 
THOUSANDS OF POSTERS 
GOOD, RELIABLE SERVICE 

WE SHIP CAREFULLY 
STAY SAFE! 

KIRBY McDANIEL 
posters@movieart.com 

MOVIEART.COM AT PINTEREST 
https://www.pinterest.com/movieartaustin/pins/  

http://movieart.com/
mailto:posters@movieart.com
https://www.pinterest.com/movieartaustin/pins/
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Kirby McDaniel 
MovieArt.com 
P.O. Box 4419  
Austin TX USA 
www.movieart.com 
512 479 6680 

 

FOLLOW MOVIEART 
ON PINTEREST 

https://www.pinterest.com/movieartaustin/pins/  

 

FOLLOW MOVIEART 
ON FACEBOOK 

https://www.facebook.com/movieart.austin.texas/  

 

FOLLOW MOVIEART 
ON TWITTER 

https://twitter.com/movieartaustin 

MovieArt Austin will sell NO 
reproductions.   

http://movieart.com/
http://www.movieart.com/
https://www.pinterest.com/movieartaustin/pins/
https://www.facebook.com/movieart.austin.texas/
https://twitter.com/movieartaustin
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MOVIE POSTER ART OF 
ROBERT TANENBAUM 

A collection of Robert Tanenbaum's iconic (and 
eclectic) film art from the 70s, 80s, and 90s.  

After 60+ years of designing and 
archiving the movie posters that 
shaped a generation of film 
enthusiasts and future movie 
poster artists, popular artist 
Robert Tanenbaum's work will be 
published in a limited edition of 
1,000 copies as a 9"x12" vertical 
hardcover coffee table book. "The 
Movie Poster Art of Robert 
Tanenbaum" will be 176 pages, full 
color silk finish interior, and will 
have full color anti-scratch 
casewrap. The book will showcase 
approximately 200 of his paintings, 
as well as anecdotes about the 
creative process that have never 
been shared before.   

To help with the costs of printing 
and distribution, Tanenbaum has 
launched a campaign on 
Kickstarter.   The published book 
will be printed and shipped by 
August 2023, along with valuable 
incentives that every backer will 
cherish.  

Tanenbaum's art book is essential 
to movie history, exemplifying the 
end of an era of painted posters.  

This limited edition is expected to ship to the backers, by July 15, 2023..  To learn how 
you can help with this great project and get your copy, or to learn more, visit the 
Tanenbaum Kickstarter Campaign page HERE.  

https://www.kickstarter.com/projects/rtanenbaumbook/the-movie-poster-art-of-robert-tanenbaum?ref=nav_search&result=project&term=robert%20tanenbaum&fbclid=IwAR23gn9OjZGgvfvbrlFwoZY3omryiU8ClrxJBqyiulGvlaekZjh9EAY2Tj8
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http://www.emovieposter.com/learnmore/?page=external_lamp
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230130_april_preview.jpg
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39th ALL SIGNED AUCTION ENDS FEBRUARY 19th 

Sunday January 29th, we added a wonderful selection of 593 personally autographed 
items of all types and sizes (our 39th all signed auction, one of our best ones ever!)! 
They end Sunday February 19th starting at 7 PM CST, and you can see them all at 
http://www.emovieposter.com/agallery/15.html 
 
Here are a few of the top items:  

https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230124_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230109_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20230104_april_preview.jpg
https://emovieposter.com/online/previews/20230326April/20221222_april_preview.jpg
http://www.emovieposter.com/agallery/15.html
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eMoviePoster.com 
(2001) 
 
The World's Number One 
Movie Poster Auction 
House, for 31 years!  
 
www.emovieposter.com 

Heritage Auctions 
(2002) 
 

The nation's leading dealer in 
authentic Hollywood Memorabilia, 
historical autographs, vintage 
signed photographs.  
 

https://movieposters.ha.com/ 

Hollywood Poster 
Frames (2002) 
 
Picture frames for display of 
posters, prints and artwork in 
a quality frame at low cost. 
 
www.hollywoodposterframes.com/ 

MovieArt.ch (2002) 
The only shop in Switzerland 
dedicated exclusively to the 
art of film with over 10,000 
posters online or in our gal-
lery in the heart of Zurich. 
 
https://www.movieart.ch/?en/home/ 

Movie Art (2002) 
Vintage movie posters.  
Authentic. Mail Order Only. 
Since 1979. Austin Texas 
USA.  
 
https://www.movieart.com/ 

French Movie Poster 
(2003) 
 
In the business for 30 years with 
thousands of posters from the 
60's to current titles.  
 

https://www.ebay.com/str/
frenchmoviepostersshop 

LAMP is now in its 21st year online as an anchor and pioneer of research for the movie 
poster industry. This is only due to the fantastic support that we have received over the 
years from our wonderful sponsors. 
 
We would like to present our sponsors and remind everyone that these auctions, 
dealers and service providers are supporting our efforts to educate, encourage and 
inform the movie poster community. We could not do it without them.   They are 
presented in the order that their sponsorship began, with emovieposter.com (Bruce 
Hershenson) being our Founding Sponsor in 2001. 

SPOTLIGHT ON OUR LAMP SPONSORS 

Spotlight Displays 
(2004) 
 

Spotlight Displays was founded 
2002 and has been selling movie 
poster frames to home theater 
enthusiasts, collectors etc. 
  
http://www.SpotlightDisplays.com/  

Film Art Gallery (2004) 
Classic and rare film posters 
from around the world, with an 
emphasis on extraordinary 
films and exceptional design. 

http://www.filmartgallery.com/   

http://www.emovieposter.com
https://movieposters.ha.com/?type=learnaboutmovieposters-C6A1-bc052510
http://www.hollywoodposterframes.com/
https://www.movieart.ch/?en/home/
https://www.movieart.com/
https://www.ebay.com/str/frenchmoviepostersshop
https://www.ebay.com/str/frenchmoviepostersshop
http://www.spotlightdisplays.com/movie-poster-frames.html
http://www.spotlightdisplays.com/movie-poster-frames.html
http://www.spotlightdisplays.com/?fbclid=IwAR349L5Hkn-X3MRTwvVHfS1OPsy0I2WxuihrcmIz2EmZIFcoL1vwjWjmhsI
http://www.filmartgallery.com/?fbclid=IwAR3Li7fazLnFVx5w-JRnQYeay0ALPkpmGU6uDp51bbYZQ33KQWP9jOPpnkA


48 

Cinema Retro (2006) 
 
Magazine celebrating classic 
and cult movies.  
 
www.CinemaRetro.com 
 

L'imagerie Gallery 
(2006) 
 
Original Vintage Movie  
Posters, Vintage Rock Posters 
1960's to Present, Custom Fram-
ing and Restoration.  
 

http://www.limageriegallery.com/  

Moviemem.com (2007) 
 
Buy and sell rare vintage  
original movie posters, lobby 
cards and Australian daybills, 
vintage movie memorabilia. 
 
https://www.moviemem.com/ 

Last Moving Picture Co 
2009 
 
Thousands of vintage original 
movie posters, lobby cards, and 
stills.  
 

https://www.ebay.com/str/
lastmovingpicturecompany 

Illustraction Gallery 
(2011) 
 
Vintage and rare posters from the 
POP era. Online Art gallery cele-
brating the Artists behind the Art 
of music, movies and comic book. 
 

https://illustractiongallery.com/ 

Simon Dwyer (2011) 
 
Genuine vintage movies dating 
from the 1920s to the 1970s 
brought from cinema hoardings 
around the world to your front 
door. 
 
http://www.simondwyer.com/ 

Limited Runs (2013) 
 
Limited Runs is the place to 
discover and buy the best  
authentic vintage posters, art 
prints & fine art photography.  
 
https://www.limitedruns.com/ 

Movie Poster Page 
(2015) 
 
Proudly serving the web since 
December, 1994.  Film 
posters! Lobby Cards! 
 

https://www.musicman.com/mp/mp.html 

Movie Ink (2015) 
 
MOVIE INK. AMSTERDAM is 
a gallery and archive  
devoted to movie art,  
especially posters and stills.  
 
https://www.movie-ink.com/ 

Vintage Movie Poster 
Auction Group (2015) 
 
Alternative to auctioning movie 
accessories on eBay. Strictly origi-
nal movie theater accessories 
(posters, lobbies, stills, press kits, 
etc.).  
 

http://www.CinemaRetro.com
http://www.limageriegallery.com/?fbclid=IwAR3Li7fazLnFVx5w-JRnQYeay0ALPkpmGU6uDp51bbYZQ33KQWP9jOPpnkA
https://www.ebay.com/str/lastmovingpicturecompany
https://www.ebay.com/str/lastmovingpicturecompany
https://illustractiongallery.com/
https://www.originalvintagemovieposters.co.uk/
https://www.limitedruns.com/
https://www.musicman.com/mp/mp.html
https://www.movie-ink.com/
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Vintage Movie Posters 
Forum (2015) 
 
The place for serious (and not so 
serious) discussions by movie 
poster collectors from all over the 
world.  
 

http://vintagemoviepostersforum.com/ 

Movie Poster Archives 
(2016) 
 
A 501(c)3 nonprofit dedication to 
the preservation and study of 
movie posters, stills, lobby cards 
and other movie paper.  
 

https://www.movieposterarchives.org/ 

Hollywood Posters 
(2018) 
 
HollywoodPosters.com offers 
original posters, advertising and 
artwork from the silent movie 
period to current titles. 
 
https://hollywoodposters.com/ 

Mauvais-Genres (2018) 
 
Online shop dedicated to Origi-
nal Movie Posters and Rare Film 
Collectibles, and a brick-and-
mortar store located in Provence, 
South of France!  
 
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/en/ 

Partners65 Vintage 
Movie Posters (2018) 
 
Selling original movie posters and 
related memorabilia for the past 
10 years. 
 
https://www.ebay.com/str/
partners65vintagemovieposters 

Prop Store (2022) - 
London 
 
One of the worlds leading 
vendors of TV and movie 
props, costumes and 
entertainment memorabilia.  
 

PosterAppraisal.com 
(2022) 
 
One of the most experienced and 
respected authorities in Vintage 
Posters, with over 50 years of 
experience in vintage movie poster collecting. 
 
https://posterappraisal.com/ 

LePoster.com (2022) 
 
More than 80 years active in the 
movie business as independent 
movie theater owners and movie 
distributors.  Now we are selling 
parts of our collection. 
 
https://leposter.com/ 

Picture Palace Movie 
Posters (2017) 
 
Specializing in the art of the film 
poster, Picture Palace Movie  
Posters only sells original vintage movie 
film posters.  
 
www.picturepalacemovieposters.com/  

Cinead  (2022) 
 
Specializing in original cinema 
posters, original documents about 
cinema (press files, photos, etc.), as 
well as original advertising posters, enamel 
plates and old advertising sheets.  
 
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us 

http://vintagemoviepostersforum.com/
https://www.movieposterarchives.org/
https://hollywoodposters.com/
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/en/5-movie-posters
https://www.mauvais-genres.com/en/
https://www.ebay.com/str/partners65vintagemovieposters
https://www.ebay.com/str/partners65vintagemovieposters
https://posterappraisal.com/
https://leposter.com/
https://www.picturepalacemovieposters.com/
https://www.cineadaffiches.com/fr-us
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Prop Store (2023) -  
Los Angeles 
 
One of the worlds leading 
vendors of TV and movie 
props, costumes and entertainment 
memorabilia.  
 


